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排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 赵琦 辽宁队 9553-89 39-92 16-41 15-77 8-37 5-7 4-18 140-3611 38.8

16 商志运 广西队 9138-66 27-80 25-60 17-100 8-39 2-4 10-38 127-3872 32.8

16 徐艳 黑龙江 91161-100 25-80 7-36 20-93 2-22 2-3 2-17 119-3513 33.9

1 司艳 安徽队 9870-109 19-49 13-30 4-33 7-14 3-8 2-9 118-2524 46.8

25 李婷婷 新疆队 9025-64 25-79 22-55 8-51 10-41 1-3 4-26 95-3195 29.8

1 王海叶 四川队 9520-56 19-82 22-49 24-106 5-27 0-1 0-10 90-3316 27.2

16 姜黎 上海队 9026-64 14-54 25-46 6-28 8-28 2-5 2-17 83-2427 34.3

16 宋俊蓉 山东队 9118-53 18-71 18-56 15-51 4-14 4-5 4-19 81-2698 30.1

1 陆婷 江苏队 9333-74 18-76 18-38 3-18 5-18 0-3 0-0 77-2279 33.9

1 吕梦雪 北京队 9322-32 13-32 15-26 7-33 3-15 0-0 5-16 65-15410 42.2

16 朱莉珍 安徽队 9735-59 5-13 12-25 8-15 0-4 1-4 2-10 63-13011 48.5

16 李娟 广东队 9523-40 14-41 9-20 3-18 4-9 1-3 0-5 54-13612 39.7

1 马晓卉 广东队 9419-35 11-43 15-27 6-30 0-7 1-4 1-9 53-15513 34.2

12 郭磊 北京队 919-25 12-31 11-20 5-13 4-15 1-2 2-10 44-11614 37.9

12 程杨 上海队 9316-42 10-23 10-18 2-12 5-13 0-1 1-19 44-12815 34.4

16 侯一博 北京队 9313-25 9-24 10-25 3-22 1-8 0-0 3-13 39-11716 33.3

23 方文博 北部队 9116-32 8-22 7-18 3-13 4-14 0-1 0-11 38-11117 34.2

1 张婧 北部队 928-27 12-45 10-27 3-30 4-10 0-2 1-17 38-15818 24.1

12 刘晓玉 广东队 8316-25 6-20 3-16 5-10 1-5 2-5 1-10 34-9119 37.4

12 杨靓 北部队 907-23 7-22 13-28 3-12 2-3 0-1 1-5 33-9420 35.1

12 张苑琳 山东队 9111-26 6-26 10-26 2-12 2-9 0-2 1-5 32-10621 30.2

16 王小华 江苏队 919-15 7-18 4-9 1-4 0-5 1-3 5-17 27-7122 38.0

12 徐思涵 四川队 907-21 6-34 8-18 3-44 1-12 0-0 1-4 26-13323 19.5

24 王施瑶 黑龙江 9210-22 2-15 3-7 4-23 3-7 0-0 3-10 25-8424 29.8

22 黄霞 江苏队 9112-18 5-12 2-8 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-7 21-5025 42.0

1 胡霜梅 广西队 903-15 4-13 2-4 2-17 1-9 0-2 2-7 14-6726 20.9

15 玛依热古丽 新疆队 935-8 1-8 3-5 0-15 1-4 1-3 0-2 11-4527 24.4

12 刘雪菲 辽宁队 922-6 1-5 1-3 2-7 1-4 1-1 1-2 9-2828 32.1

24 张璨 山东队 903-9 4-9 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 8-2629 30.8

19 张天洁 新疆队 902-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 2-830 25.0
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排序 姓名 球队 远射 近射 边射 快攻 突破 任意 7M 合计 % 助攻 场数号码

PHMS  Pictorial Handball Match Statistics IHF  Official System

16 商志运 广西队 9138-66 27-80 25-60 17-100 8-39 2-4 10-38 127-3871 26.3

1 吕梦雪 北京队 9322-32 13-32 15-26 7-33 3-15 0-0 5-16 65-1542 31.3

16 王小华 江苏队 919-15 7-18 4-9 1-4 0-5 1-3 5-17 27-713 29.4

16 赵琦 辽宁队 9553-89 39-92 16-41 15-77 8-37 5-7 4-18 140-3614 22.2

16 宋俊蓉 山东队 9118-53 18-71 18-56 15-51 4-14 4-5 4-19 81-2695 21.1

25 李婷婷 新疆队 9025-64 25-79 22-55 8-51 10-41 1-3 4-26 95-3196 15.4

24 王施瑶 黑龙江 9210-22 2-15 3-7 4-23 3-7 0-0 3-10 25-847 30.0

16 侯一博 北京队 9313-25 9-24 10-25 3-22 1-8 0-0 3-13 39-1178 23.1

1 胡霜梅 广西队 903-15 4-13 2-4 2-17 1-9 0-2 2-7 14-679 28.6

1 司艳 安徽队 9870-109 19-49 13-30 4-33 7-14 3-8 2-9 118-25210 22.2

16 朱莉珍 安徽队 9735-59 5-13 12-25 8-15 0-4 1-4 2-10 63-13011 20.0

12 郭磊 北京队 919-25 12-31 11-20 5-13 4-15 1-2 2-10 44-11612 20.0

16 徐艳 黑龙江 91161-100 25-80 7-36 20-93 2-22 2-3 2-17 119-35113 11.8

16 姜黎 上海队 9026-64 14-54 25-46 6-28 8-28 2-5 2-17 83-24214 11.8

12 刘雪菲 辽宁队 922-6 1-5 1-3 2-7 1-4 1-1 1-2 9-2815 50.0

12 徐思涵 四川队 907-21 6-34 8-18 3-44 1-12 0-0 1-4 26-13316 25.0

12 杨靓 北部队 907-23 7-22 13-28 3-12 2-3 0-1 1-5 33-9417 20.0

12 张苑琳 山东队 9111-26 6-26 10-26 2-12 2-9 0-2 1-5 32-10618 20.0

1 马晓卉 广东队 9419-35 11-43 15-27 6-30 0-7 1-4 1-9 53-15519 11.1

12 刘晓玉 广东队 8316-25 6-20 3-16 5-10 1-5 2-5 1-10 34-9120 10.0

1 张婧 北部队 928-27 12-45 10-27 3-30 4-10 0-2 1-17 38-15821 5.9

12 程杨 上海队 9316-42 10-23 10-18 2-12 5-13 0-1 1-19 44-12822 5.3

1 陆婷 江苏队 9333-74 18-76 18-38 3-18 5-18 0-3 0-0 77-22723 0.0

19 张天洁 新疆队 902-3 0-2 0-0 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-1 2-824 0.0

15 玛依热古丽 新疆队 935-8 1-8 3-5 0-15 1-4 1-3 0-2 11-4525 0.0

16 李娟 广东队 9523-40 14-41 9-20 3-18 4-9 1-3 0-5 54-13626 0.0

24 张璨 山东队 903-9 4-9 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-5 8-2627 0.0

22 黄霞 江苏队 9112-18 5-12 2-8 2-5 0-0 0-0 0-7 21-5028 0.0

1 王海叶 四川队 9520-56 19-82 22-49 24-106 5-27 0-1 0-10 90-33129 0.0

23 方文博 北部队 9116-32 8-22 7-18 3-13 4-14 0-1 0-11 38-11130 0.0
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